18AUG2Z5

21:13:09 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Guilfstream 1BAUGZS

LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 9
52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS

OFFICIAL
1st 7
2nd i1
3rd 8
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICTIAL
/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/11/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

7/11/8/6

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

7/11/8/6

$2.

52.

51.

REFORT
18AUGZ5

Win

48.20

0C PAYS
256.00

00 PAYS
2729.60

00 PAYS
9173.00

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US Dellars)
Place

14.00
7.40

$1.00 PAYS
128.00

$0.50 PAYs
682.40

$0.10 PAYS
217.30

Show

5.20¢
3.80
4,00

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars})

{(US Dollars)

GULFSTREAM
PARK




18AUG25 PRICE

21:13:09(EDT) REFPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 18AUG25

RACE : 2

SOUGRCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/4/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 4

3rd 5

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
QOFFICIAL
6/4/5

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/4/5/8

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
7/6

52.

$2.

51.

$2.

REPORY
18AUGZ5

Win

00 PAYS
19.00

0C PARYS
88.00

00 PAYS
127.40

00 PAYS
397.60

AmT/MA2 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

§0.

$1.

Place

3.80
3.40

00 PAYS

9.50

50 PAYS
22.00

10 PAYS
19.74

0C PAYS
198.80

{Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.80
2.40
5.00

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 2



18AUG25 FPRICE REPORT
21:13:09(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 18AUGZ25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 18AUG25
RACE : 3

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/1/4/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (U5 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 8 7.60 3.40
2nd 1 2.80
3rd 4
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
B/1 18.40 9.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
8/1/4 50.40 12.60
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PBAYS $50.30 PAYS
8/1/4/2 122.70 12.27

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/8 28.60

$1.

00 PAYS
14.30

(Us

{us

(US

Show

2.60
2.40
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 3



18AUG25 PRICE REPORT

21:13:08(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 18AUGZ5

RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/7/11/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

52.00 BAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 2

2nd 7

3rd 11

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
277

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/17/11

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
2/7/11/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/2

$2

2.

$1.

52.

Win

1G.80

.00 PAYS

42.60

00 PAYS
120.80

G0 PAYS
570.00

00 PAYS
32.60

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

1BAUGZS

(US Dellars)
Place

4,40
3.80

$1.00 PAYS
21.30

$0.50 PAYS
30.20

$0.10 PAYS
57.400

$1.00 PAYS
le.30

{Us

(US

(Us

Show

3.60
3.20
3.00

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCQO002
PAGE# 4



18AUGZS PRICE REPORT

21:13:02(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 1BAUG25

RACE : 5
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FPINISH : 1/10/9/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,5
FAVORITES : 1

52.00 BAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 10

3rd 9

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/10/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/10/8/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/1

§2.

$2.

51,

52

Win

00 PAYS
14.60

0C PAYS
44.2¢0

00 PAYS
88.60C

.00 PAYS

26.20

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

18AUGZS5

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
7.30

$0.50 PAYS
11.05

$0.10 PAYS
8.88

$1.00 PAYS
13.10

(Us

Show

2.490
3.00
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Pollaxs}

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 5



18AUG25 PRICE REPORT

21:13:09(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Sulfstream 1B8AUGZ2S5

RACE : 6

SCURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/7/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : &
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 3

Znd 7

3rd 5

4th g

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
3/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIATL
3/7/5/8

paily Double
CFFICIAL
1/3

52.

§2.

$1.

$2.

Win

C0 PAYS
26.0C0

G0 PAYS
154.80

00 PAYS
182.50

00 PAYS
12.80

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

18AUGZ5

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
13.00

$0.50 PAYS
38.70

$0.10 PAYS
18.25

$1.00 PAYS
6.40

(Us

(US

(0s

(Us

Show

2.860
2.40
4.80

Doilars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE$ 6




18AUGZ5
21:13:08(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 18AUG2E
RACE : 7
SOURCE LA
CRDER OF FINISH 12/8/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 12
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 12
2nd 8
3rd 3
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
12/8
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 52.
12/8/3
Superxfecta
OFFICIAL 51.
12/8/3/4
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52,

3/12

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
27.20

G0 PAYS
210.00

00 PAYS
393.7¢C

00 PAYS
12.60

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

18AUG25

(US Dolilars)
Place

$1.C0 PAYS
13.60

50,50 PAYS
52.50

$0.10 PAYS
39.37

51.00 PAYS
&.30

{us

(UGS

(US

(Us

Show

3.40
7.89
1z2.00

Dcllars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)



18AUGZ5 PRICE REPCRT
21:13:09 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 18AUGZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 1BAUGZS5
RACE : 8

SQURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH : 10/9/3/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
QFFICIAL
1st 10 37.80
2nd 9
3rd 3
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/9 183.40C
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/9/3 827.40
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
10/9/3/1 3588.10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
12/10 174.40

AmT/MA2 25.2.0

S Dcllars)
Place

16.80
5.4¢

$1.00 PAYS

81.70

$0.50 PAYS
206.85

50.10 PAYS
358.81

$1.00 PAYS
87.20

{Us

(USs

(Us

Show

8.20
3.80
7.40

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 8



1BAUG25 PRICE REPORT
21:13:09(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 1BAUG25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 18AUGZ5
RACE : 9

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/5/7/79
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 9

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

52.00 PAYS (US bollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 2 11.090 4.40
2nad 5 8.20
3rd 7
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/5 92.20 46.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/5/7 587.60 146.90
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.0C PAYS 50,10 PAYS
2/5/7/% 871.80 87.18

paily Double
QFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
10/2 460.60

51.

C0 PAYS
230.30

(U3

{USs

{us

Show

6.40
5.60
7.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs}

Dollars)

PRCOODOZ
PAGEHS 2



18AUGZ5
21:13:09{EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : 1A
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : ©

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 4
3rd [+
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
27476
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
z2/4/6/13

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/2

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 1BAUG25

2/4/6/13

52.

2.

5%,

52

REPORT

Win

11.40

00 PAYS
378.20

00 PAYS
2728.40

00 PAYS
5285.30

.00 PAYS

110.00

1BAUG25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

7.00
36.60

00 PAYS

189.10

50 PAYS
682.10

10 PAYS
528.53

00 PAYS
55.00C

(us

(US

PRCODOZ
PAGE# 10

Show

4.20
il.60
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)



1BAUGZS

21:13:03(EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE

PIMLICO

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY

Gulfstream 1BAUGZ5

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

9

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
9

12

1¢

2

OFFICIAL
9/12

OFFICIAL
9/12/10

OFFICIAL
9/12/10/2

Daily Docuble

OFFICIAL
2/9

$/12/10/2

Win

$2.00 PAYS
114.60

$2,00 PAYS
557.40

$1.00 PAYS
13435.20

$2.00 PAYS
30.80

1BAUG25

AmT/MA2 25.2.0 PRCOOO2

{Us Dollars)}

$1.

$0.

50.

s1.

Place

3.20
27.20

0C PAYS

57.30C

50 PAYS
139.35

10 PAYS
1343.52

00 PAYS
15.40

(Us

{Us

(US

PAGE# 11

Show

2.60
16.20
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars}

pollars}

Dollars)



18AUG25 PRICE REPORT
21:13:0%(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 18AUGZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICQ COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 18AUG25
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER QF FINISE : 9/4/8/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

52,00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QOFFICIAL
1st 9 7.89 4.490
2nd 4 9.80
3rd 8
4th 3
Exacta
QOFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
/4 61.0C0 30.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
a9/4/8 915.20 228.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
/47873 2988.8B0 298.88

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS
9/9 18.60

51

.00 PAYS
9.30C

(s

{us

Show

3.20
6.20
8.80

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 12



